01
PRODUCT
CATALOG
Legends
Lifting
Manual handling
Demagnetization
Mag. measuring device

eye
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Tested lifting
capacity
(kg)
Workload limit
flat materials
(kg)
Workload limit
round materials
(kg)
Ø min/max
(mm)
NEOL150 60 93 120 10 3 450 150 65 40/100
NEOL300 100 152 180 16 10 900 300 150 60/200
NEOL600 120 246 180 20 21 1800 600 300 65/270
NEOL1000 146 306 236 20 40 3200 1000 500 100/300
NEOL1500 165 374 273 20 69 4700 1500 750 150/350
NEOL2000 165 478 273 20 90 6200 2000 1000 150/350
NOMINAL LIFTING CAPACITY
FOR FLAT MATERIAL
NOMINAL LIFTING CAPACITY
FOR ROUND MATERIAL

eye
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Tested lifting
capacity
(kg)
Workload limit
flat materials
(kg)
Workload limit
round materials
(kg)
Ø min/max
(mm)
NEOL125H 60 93 120 10 3 450 125 40 40/100
NEOL250H 100 152 180 16 10 800 250 125 60/200
NEOL500H 120 246 180 20 21 1600 500 250 65/270
NEOL1000H 146 306 236 20 40 3200 1000 500 100/300
NEOL1500H 165 374 273 20 69 4700 1500 750 150/350
NEOL2000H 165 478 273 20 90 6200 2000 1000 150/350
APPLICATION
Lifting
TECHNOLOGY TEMPERATURE
Permanent max. 180 °C

Possibility to machine the workpiece
from 5 sides, drill through or machine
uneven workpieces
Possibility to connect a set of
magnets to a single control unit
Model Number
of poles
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
MM50300490 24 300 490 51 49
MM50300600 32 300 600 51 61
MM50300800 40 300 800 51 82
MM50300900 48 300 900 51 92
MM50420490 36 420 490 51 70
MM50420600 48 420 600 51 86
MM50420800 60 420 800 51 114
MM50420900 72 420 900 51 128
MM50480600 56 480 600 51 97
MM50480800 70 480 800 51 130
MM50480900 84 480 900 51 146
MM50480990 84 480 990 51 161
MM50580800 80 580 800 51 157
MM50580900 96 580 900 51 177
MM50580990 96 580 990 51 194
Important parameters:
Holding force:		  170 N/cm²
Min. workpiece size:	 50 x 110 x 12 mm
Poles:			   Square

TECHNOLOGY POLES
Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 150 x 250 mm 160 N/cm²
When to choose a Neomill Compact magnetic chuck:
Milling, Drilling, planing or heavy grinding. The Neomill magnetic chuck can be of use anywhere where really a high holding force and
stability for clamping of relatively small workpieces are needed.
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOMC150250 150 250 50 14
NEOMC150450 150 450 50 25
NEOMC200400 200 400 55 33
NEOMC200500 200 500 55 41
NEOMC200600 200 600 55 49
NEOMC250400 250 400 60 45
NEOMC300500 300 500 60 67
NEOMC300600	 300 600 60 81
High use value and long life
span thanks to an unparalleled
regrinding limit for the top plate
up to 10 mm

Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 240 x 240 mm 160 N/cm²
When to choose a Neomill Compact pallet chuck:
The Neomill Compact pallet magnetic chuck is designed for workpiece clamping and for precise workpiece clamping in automated
production plants. It is suitable for machining, grinding, milling, electrical discharge machining and measuring operations from smaller up
to medium and larger components. You will use it everywhere a high holding force and stability is required.
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOM240240 240 240 50 21
NEOM280280 280 280 50 28
NEOM320320 320 320 50 37
Long life span of the top plate
The pallet can be provided with optional
handles for easy handling of the chuck
Clamping surface with a constant magnetic

from 240 x 240 mm 160 N/cm²
When to choose a Neopower pallet magnetic chuck:
The Neopower pallet magnetic chuck is used for clamping of medium large up to large components on automatic machining centres. It is
suitable for heavy and high speed milling, five-axis machining, drilling, threading and heavy grinding.
P
Model
(Neopower pallet)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOP240240P 240 240 60 27
NEOP280280P 280 280 60 37
NEOP320320 320 320 60 46
Significant holding force of 160 N/cm2
due to double magnetic system with
neodymium magnets
Solid and stable steel structure

+ 	 clamping of medium-sized up to large components
+	 heavy and high speed milling
+	 5-axis machining
+	 drilling and threading
+	 heavy grinding
Model
(Neopower)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOP300600 300 600 63 90
4
15
Epoxy
Steel

Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 150 x 300 mm 120 N/cm²
When to choose the Neodymax permanent magnetic chuck:
Neodymax magnetic chucks have a double neodymium magnetic system for creating a very high holding force. This makes the chucks
suitable for demanding machining operations, e.g. heavy surface grinding or light milling.
P
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOD150300 150 300 54 20
NEOD150450 150 450 54 30
NEOD200450 200 450 54 40
NEOD250380 250 380 56 40
NEOD300600 300 600 56 78
Robust and durable steel base
High holding force of the
double magnetic system with
neodymium magnets

+	 it can be immersed in dielectric liquid during EDM machining
L
W
H
18
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELMGW200600 200 600 70 90 59
ELMGW2001000 200 1000 80 152 113
ELMGW2501000 250 1000 79 219 135
ELMGW300500 300 500 70 106 74
ELMGW300600 300 600 70 135 89
ELMGW300800 300 800 70 164 119
ELMGW3001000 300 1000 80 189 170
ELMGW3001500 300 1500 80 318 254
ELMGW400600 400 600 70 210 119
ELMGW400700 400 700 70 223 138
ELMGW400800 400 800 70 240 158
ELMGW6001000 600 1000 80 456 347
ELMGW6001500 600 1500 80 322 533
ELMGW6002000 600 1500 80 929 689
Elmag Wave
Standard length of the
power supply cable is 3 m
Standard input voltage: 110 V(DC)

+	 roughing primarily on vertical grinders with grinding segments
L
W
H
19
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELMG200600 200 600 70 90 60
ELMG2001000 200 1000 80 152 116
ELMG2501000 250 1000 79 219 137
ELMG300500 300 500 70 106 76
ELMG300600 300 600 70 135 91
ELMG300800 300 800 70 164 122
ELMG3001000 300 1000 80 189 174
ELMG3001500 300 1500 80 318 260
ELMG400600 400 600 70 210 122
ELMG400700 400 700 70 223 141
ELMG400800 400 800 70 240 162
ELMG6001000 600 1000 80 456 347
ELMG6001500 600 1500 80 322 533
ELMG6002000 600 2000 80 929 689
Elmag Compact
E
APPLICATION
Grinding

pitch: approx. 42 mm
Simple operation
and maintenance
Standard input
voltage: 110 V (DC)
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
BJP200600 200 600 98 160 77
BJP300600 300 600 98 215 118
BJP400800 400 800 100 350 212
BJP3001000 300 1000 103 350 201
BJP4001000 400 1000 103 435 269
BJP5001000 500 1000 108 530 352
BJP6001000 600 1000 113 620 420
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Important parameters:
Application:		  Grinding
Technology:		  Electro

When to choose the Electrofine electromagnetic chuck:
Electrofine is used for efficient clamping of very small workpieces during precise surface grinding. Recommended minimum dimensions
are 25 x 25 x 3 mm. For smaller workpieces from 15 x 15 x 1 mm, the special Microfine version is available.
Model
(Electrofine)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELEC150300T31 150 300 74 77,5 25
ELEC200400T31 200 400 74 112 41
ELEC200500T31 200 500 74 166 55
ELEC200600T31 200 600 74 137 65
ELEC300600T31 300 600 74 253 94
Model
(Microfine)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELEC150250T1405 150 250 72 71 19
ELEC150300T1405 150 300 72 78 22
ELEC200400T1405 200 400 72 113 39
ELEC200500T1405 200 500 72 166 52
ELEC200600T1405 200 600 72 137 61
ELEC300600T1405 300 600 72 252 97
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Multi core magnetic system generates an efficient and uniform
magnetic field over the entire surface of the chuck
High nominal holding force

Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 70 x 140 mm 100 N/cm²
When to choose a Neomicro magnetic chuck:
The Neomicro permanent chuck with an exceptional holding force combines high quality with a favourable price. It is simple and low
maintenance clamping device.. It is suitable primarily as an accessory to grinders intended for precise surface grinding of very small and
thin parts up to large workpieces. It is suitable for electrical discharge machining.
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOC100175 100 175 49 7
NEOC100250 100 250 49 10
NEOC130255 130 255 49 13
NEOC150250 150 250 51 15
NEOC150300 150 300 51 18
NEOC150350 150 350 51 22
NEOC150400 150 400 51 25
NEOC150450 150 450 51 28
NEOC200400 200 400 51 33
NEOC200450 200 450 51 37
NEOC200500 200 500 51 41
NEOC200600 200 600 51 49
NEOC250500 250 500 56 56
NEOC300600 300 600 56 81
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Long life span thanks to the
fixed top plate, which can be
reground many times

TECHNOLOGY POLES
Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 240 x 240 mm 100 N/cm²
When to choose a Neomicro permanent magnetic pallet chuck:
The Neomicro permanent pallet chuck can be used for machining in automated production plants and machining centres. Suitable
primarily for grinding and electrical discharge machining of a wide range of parts, from large to very small and thin.
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOC240240P 240 240 63,5 21,5
NEOC280280P 280 280 63,5 29
NEOC320320P 320 320 63,5 38 L
H
W
0,5 1,4
Brass Steel

grinding large as well as smaller parts
Excellent price-performance
ratio
L + 10
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
UNIG300600 300 600 73 198 96
UNIG400800 400 800 73 253 162
UNIG3001000 300 1000 73 235 172
UNIG4001000 400 1000 73 384 210
UNIG5001000 500 1000 73 443 251
UNIG6001000 600 1000 73 568 358
5
Steel
L
W

Hardened base plate for
extraordinary stability
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
C x D
(mm)
S
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SINES70140 70 140 67 130 x 140 55 7
SINES130250 130 255 76 295 x 145 115 20
SINES150250 150 250 79 290 x 165 135 20
SINES150300 150 300 79 340 x 165 135 27
SINES150350 150 350 87 390 x 165 135 34,5
SINES150450 150 450 87 490 x 165 135 44
SINES200400 200 400 88 440 x 215 185 52
SINES300600 300 600 95 660 x 320 285 121
Use:
+ 	 accurate angle surface grinding, measuring,  electrical
	 discharge machining - EDM
Important parameters:

The Fixar compound sine table with a Neomicro permanent chuck is designed for precise angle grinding. You will get excellent variability
of machining during workpiece clamping because the Fixar allows tilting on the longitudinal and the transverse axes at the same time.
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
C x D
(mm)
S
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SINEC100175 100 175 104 210 x 140 165/110 15
SINEC130255 130 255 120 290 x 170 245/140 32
SINEC150300 150 300 123 335 x 190 290/160 43,5
SINEC150350 150 350 123 385 x 190 340/160 49,5
SINEC200400 200 400 124 435 x 240 390/210 73
Equipped with a high-quality Neomicro
magnetic chuck with fine pole layout
Tilting is possible on
both axes, longitudinal

shaped workpieces. The advantage is the possibility to machine of the front, inner and outer diameter of the workpiece in one operation.
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
D1
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Number
of poles
NEOS130 130 57 15 - 100 5 10
NEOS150 150 57 15 80 120 7,3 10
NEOS200 200 57 20 110 180 13 12
NEOS250 250 70 30 140 220 25 16
NEOS300 300 73 38 180 260 37 16
NEOS350 350 73 40 220 300 49 20
NEOS400 400 74 40 260 340 68 20
NEOS500 500 78 50 300 400 109 24
NEOS600 600 78 90 350 450 172 30
NEOS700 700 78 90 350 450 234 30
NEOS800 800 110 100 400 700 420 30
T - slots
+ turning and grinding of round and ring-shaped workpieces
+	 facing work, internal and external diameter machining is
possible separately or in one operation

resulting from the aluminium design of the body. It can cope with a larger weight range of machined components. With this chuck, you have
the possibility to machine the front, inner and outer diameter of the workpiece in one operation.
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
D1
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ALUS20D200 200 79 20 110 180 11,5
ALUS20D250 250 79 30 166 220 18
ALUS20D300 300 82 38 180 260 27
ALUS20D350 350 84 40 220 300 36
ALUS20D400 400 84 40 260 340 47
ALUS30D500 500 109 50 330 400 98
ALUS30D600 600 109 90 350 450 142
Use:
+ turning and grinding of round  and ring-shaped workpiecesTurning, circular grinding
Permanent
140 N/cm²

from 200 mm 160 N/cm²
When to choose permanent chuck Maxgrip:
Permanent circular magnetic chuck Maxgrip stands out for its high clamping force and versatility in use. The combination of solid top
plate with relatively fine parallel pole arrangement and possibility to continuously control the clamping force means very easy centering
of the workpieces during turning or grinding operations.
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
G
(mm)
D1
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
MAXGRIP200 200 57 5 60 15
MAXGRIP250 250 57 5 80 22
MAXGRIP300 300 57 6 150 32
MAXGRIP350 350 57 6 170 43
MAXGRIP400 400 57 8 200 56
Top plate with parallel pole
configuration
Double magnetic system
Continuous adjustment of

TECHNOLOGY POLES
Permanent Parallel
DIAMETER HOLDING FORCE
from 100 mm 80 N/cm²
When to choose a Neogrip permanent magnetic chuck:
The Neogrip permanent magnetic chuck with a solid steel structure and robust control mechanism is designed for clamping workpieces
with dimensions of 5 x 35 x 35 mm.
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOG100 100 51 86 3
NEOG130 130 51 120 5
NEOG150 150 51 137 7
NEOG200 200 51 182 12
Precise and quick clamping of thin as
well as very small workpieces
Waterproof design allowing use in
dry conditions and with a coolant

When to choose a Neospark permanent magnetic chuck:
The Neospark permanent magnetic chuck is suitable for workpiece clamping during electrical discharge machining. The high holding force
and fine pole pitch make it possible to clamp small and thin workpieces. Moreover, this chuck offers comfortable control from the top of
the magnet, so it is possible to use the entire area of the submersion working tank of your EDM machine better.
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
C
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NEOK100175 100 175 32 120 5
NEOK130255 130 255 32 200 9
NEOK150150 150 150 35 95 7
NEOK150300 150 300 35 245 13
NEOK150350 150 350 35 295 15
NEOK150450 150 450 35 395 19
NEOK200400 200 400 35 342 23
Efficient electrical discharge machining
of hard materials due to the high holding
force
Simple operation and maintenance

Accessories
TECHNOLOGY POLES
Non-magnetic Transverse/longitudinal
BLOCK DIMENSION POLE PITCH
from 75 x 75  mm T4 3 + 1 mm
When to select laminated blocks:
Silver brazed laminated blocks are delivered for circular and rectangular chucks. They can be placed loosely or mechanically using screws
or pins. They widen the application possibilities of the chuck, like holding non flat or irregularly shaped materials.
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm) Poles
LB2510075TP 75 100 25 transverse
LB25200100TP 100 200 25 transverse
LB25300200TP 200 300 25 transverse
LB25400300TP 300 400 25 transverse
LB257575LP 75 75 25 longitudinal
LB2575100LP 75 100 25 longitudinal
LB25150200LP 150 200 25 longitudinal
LB25100650LP 100 650 25 longitudinal
LB25150200LP 150 200 25 longitudinal
LB25150500LP 150 500 25 longitudinal
LB25200400LP 200 400 25 longitudinal
LB25300300LP 300 300 25 longitudinal
LB25400400LP 400 400 25 longitudinal
LB25400600LP 400 600 25 longitudinal
Possibility of machining to the required shape to
adapt to various components
Possibility of transverse and
longitudinal poles